
A

B

821
Newbridge to
Sallins Train Station

Route

Kildare South Dublin

Tel: 045 980 281

Email: kildaresd@locallink.ie  
Web: www.locallinkkildaresouthdublin.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Kildare South 
Dublin

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted and 
Free Travel Pass holders and children under  
5 years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares 
or call TFI Local Link Kildare South Dublin.

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Full information on all available journeys and
connections on National Journey Planner at
www.transportforireland.ie

You can now use the TFI Go app or the TFI 
Leap Card to pay for your ticket

Information correct at time of print: August 2024

For more information

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible.  
Please pre-book the day before travel

TFI Go  
app

TFI LIVE TFI GO
Leap

Top-Up app

TFI LIVE TFI GO



Timetable

821
NEWBRIDGE TO SALLINS TRAIN STATION

Departs Stops Stop Number Monday - Saturday Fri-
Sat Sunday

Newbridge Bord na Móna 103921 05:45 --- 11:10 13:45 16:20 19:30 22:50 09:15 11:35 15:15
Newbridge Station Outside Train Station 11968 05:47 --- 11:12 13:47 16:22 19:32 22:52 09:17 11:37 15:17
Milltown Bus Stop 103001 05:53 --- 11:16 13:51 16:26 19:37 22:57 09:21 11:41 15:21
Allen Opp. Church 102651 05:59 07:30 11:22 13:57 16:32 19:43 23:03 09:27 11:47 15:27
Kilmeague Bus Stop 102671 06:02 07:32 11:24 14:00 16:35 19:45 23:05 09:30 11:50 15:30
Robertstown Quick Pick Shop 12051 06:09 07:38 11:29 14:05 16:40 19:50 23:10 09:35 11:56 15:35
Allenwood Bus Stop 102711 06:17 07:45 11:36 14:12 16:47 19:57 23:17 09:42 12:03 15:42
Coill Dubh Bus Stop 102701 06:23 07:50 11:40 14:16 16:51 20:02 23:22 09:46 12:07 15:46
Prosperous West Circle K Garage 11963 06:29 07:58 11:46 14:22 16:57 20:06 23:26 09:52 12:13 15:52
Carragh Opp. Parish Office 12056 06:38 08:06 11:53 14:29 17:04 20:13 23:34 09:59 12:20 15:59
Southern Link Park Sheehy Motors 104181 06:48 08:16 12:01 14:37 17:12 20:21 23:42 10:07 12:28 16:07
Naas Fire Station Fire Station 104191 06:50 08:22 12:03 14:39 17:14 20:23 23:44 10:09 12:30 16:09
Naas Town Centre 137001 06:54 08:29 12:07 14:43 17:18 20:27 23:48 10:13 12:34 16:13
Oldtown Rise Oldtown Rise 10034 06:57 08:39 12:09 14:45 17:20 20:29 23:50 10:15 12:37 16:15
Sallins Station The Waterways 11893 07:00 08:44 12:14 14:50 17:25 20:34 23:55 10:20 12:43 16:20

SALLINS TRAIN STATION TO NEWBRIDGE

Departs Stops Stop Number Monday - Saturday Fri-
Sat Sunday

Sallins Station The Waterways 11893 07:00 09:00 12:25 15:00 18:15 20:50 00:00 10:25 13:45 16:45
Oldtown Rise Oldtown Rise 10066 --- 09:06 12:30 15:05 18:20 20:55 00:05 10:30 13:50 16:50
Naas Town Centre 137031 --- 09:10 12:34 15:09 18:24 20:59 00:09 10:34 13:54 16:54
Kildare Co Co Kildare Co Co 103831 --- 09:12 12:38 15:13 18:28 21:03 00:11 10:38 13:56 17:00
Southern Link Park Sheehy Motors 103851 --- 09:15 12:42 15:15 18:30 21:05 00:13 10:40 13:58 17:03
Carragh Parish Office 12057 --- 09:24 12:50 15:24 18:39 21:14 00:22 10:49 14:07 17:08
Prosperous West Opp. Circle K Garage 11964 --- 09:33 12:58 15:33 18:48 21:23 00:31 10:58 14:16 17:15
Coill Dubh Bus Stop 132611 --- 09:40 13:05 15:37 18:53 21:27 00:35 11:02 14:20 17:19
Allenwood Texaco Garage 12053 --- 09:46 13:10 15:41 18:56 21:31 00:39 11:06 14:24 17:25
Robertstown Opp. Quick Pick Shop 12052 --- 09:53 13:18 15:47 19:02 21:37 00:45 11:12 14:30 17:32
Kilmeage Bus Stop 152401 --- 09:58 13:22 15:52 19:07 21:42 00:50 11:17 14:37 17:40
Allen Church 558411 07:25 10:01 13:25 15:54 19:12 21:44 00:52 11:19 14:39 17:42
Milltown Bus Stop 102541 --- 10:07 13:32 16:00 19:15 21:50 00:58 11:25 14:45 17:46
Newbridge Station Outside Train Station 11694 --- 10:13 13:37 16:05 19:20 21:55 01:03 11:30 14:50 17:48
Newbridge Opp. Bord na Móna 104111 --- 10:17 13:40 16:07 19:22 21:57 01:05 11:32 14:52 17:51

Newbridge - Sallins Train Station


